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Logitech MX Keys Advanced Wireless

llluminated Keyboard
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THINK IT. MASTER IT.

Introducing MX Keys, an advanced wireless
illuminated keyboard crafted for efficiency, stability
and precision. Perfect- stroke keys are shaped for
your fingertips and backlighting lights up the
moment your hands approach. Increased key
stability  reduces noise  while optimising
responsiveness — and tactile reference for hand
positioning makes it easy to stay oriented and in
your flow.

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

e Wireless illuminated keyboard

e Unifying receiver

e USB-C charging cable (USB-A to USB-C)
e User documentation

e 2-year manufacturer’s guarantee

FEATURES

e Perfect- stroke keys match the shape of your
fingertips

e Type on a keyboard crafted for comfort, stability
and precision

e Smart illumination with hand-proximity detection
e Type on multiple computers in one fluid workflow*
e Dual layout for macOS and Windows e pair with
up to three devices

e USB-C rechargeable e full charge lasts 10 days**

*Requires Logitech Flow-enabled mouse and Logitech Options software, available at www.logitech.com/options.

**Battery life may vary based on your use.

***Device will be supported without adding additional drivers in most popular Linux distributions.



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

logitech

Primary pack
920-009403
5099206086807 (EAN-13)
1165

45.05

14.75

3.95
2.62dm3

1

4

440

9520

19600

22400

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060868018 (SCC-14)
4905

45.9

16.9

16.3

0.01m3

N/A

1

110

2380

4900

5600

GRAPHITE DEU

Part #: 920-009404

EAN: 5099206086814

Bar code: 50992060868117

GRAPHITE DEU

Part #: 920-009403

EAN: 5099206086807

Bar code: 50992060868018

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

e Internet connection for software download

e Logitech Options software on macOS and
Windows

e USB port or Bluetooth low energy technology
enabled device with keyboard support

e USB receiver: Windows® 7 and above, macOS
10.11 and above, Linux*, Android 6 or later

e Bluetooth: Windows 8 and above, macOS 10.12
and above, Linux*, iOS 9 or later, Android 6 or later
*Device will be supported without adding additional
drivers in most popular Linux distributions.

TECHNICAL SPECS

e Keyboard dimensions (height x width x depth):
20.5 mm x 430.2 mm x 131.63 mm (0.79 in x 16.93 in
x 5.16 in)

e Keyboard weight: 810 g (1.79 Ib)

o USB receiver dimensions (height x width x length):
18.4 mm x14.4 mm x 6.6 mm (0.71in x 0.55 in x
0.24in)

o USB receiver weight: 2 g (0.07 oz)

BATTERY
e Rechargeable Li-Po (1500 mAh) battery

OPTIONAL SOFTWARE
e Logitech Options and Logitech Flow
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