# logitech

# Logitech MX Keys Advanced Wireless Illuminated Keyboard



## THINK IT. MASTER IT.

Introducing MX Keys, an advanced wireless illuminated keyboard crafted for efficiency, stability and precision. Perfect- stroke keys are shaped for your fingertips and backlighting lights up the moment your hands approach. Increased key stability reduces noise while optimising responsiveness – and tactile reference for hand positioning makes it easy to stay oriented and in your flow.

#### WHAT'S IN THE BOX

- Wireless illuminated keyboard
- Unifying receiver
- USB-C charging cable (USB-A to USB-C)
- User documentation
- 2-year manufacturer's guarantee

#### **FEATURES**

- Perfect- stroke keys match the shape of your fingertips
- Type on a keyboard crafted for comfort, stability and precision
- Smart illumination with hand-proximity detection
- Type on multiple computers in one fluid workflow\*
- Dual layout for macOS and Windows pair with up to three devices
- USB-C rechargeable full charge lasts 10 days\*\*

<sup>\*</sup>Requires Logitech Flow-enabled mouse and Logitech Options software, available at www.logitech.com/options.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Battery life may vary based on your use.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Device will be supported without adding additional drivers in most popular Linux distributions.



#### PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #
Bar code
Weight gr
Length cm
Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume
1 primary pack
1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO
1 container 20 ft
1 container 40 ft
1 container 40 ft HQ
GRAPHITE DEU

EAN: 5099206086814 Bar code: 50992060868117 GRAPHITE DEU Part #: 920-009403

Part #: 920-009404

EAN: 5099206086807 Bar code: 50992060868018

Primary pack	Master shipper carton
920-009403	N/A
5099206086807 (EAN-13)	50992060868018 (SCC-14)
1165	4905
45.05	45.9
14.75	16.9
3.95	16.3
2.62 dm3	0.01m3
1	N/A
4	1
440	110
9520	2380
19600	4900
22400	5600

#### SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

- Internet connection for software download
- Logitech Options software on macOS and Windows
- USB port or Bluetooth low energy technology enabled device with keyboard support
- USB receiver: Windows® 7 and above, macOS 10.11 and above, Linux\*, Android 6 or later
- Bluetooth: Windows 8 and above, macOS 10.12 and above, Linux\*, iOS 9 or later, Android 6 or later \*Device will be supported without adding additional drivers in most popular Linux distributions.

### **TECHNICAL SPECS**

- Keyboard dimensions (height x width x depth): 20.5 mm x 430.2 mm x 131.63 mm (0.79 in x 16.93 in x 5.16 in)
- Keyboard weight: 810 g (1.79 lb)
- USB receiver dimensions (height x width x length): 18.4 mm x 14.4 mm x 6.6 mm (0.71 in x 0.55 in x 0.24 in)
- USB receiver weight: 2 g (0.07 oz)

#### **BATTERY**

• Rechargeable Li-Po (1500 mAh) battery

#### **OPTIONAL SOFTWARE**

• Logitech Options and Logitech Flow